UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

Schedule of B.Ed Practical Examination October 2013

BOARD : XVIII

SL No Examination Centre

1 St: Gregorios Teacher Training
College,Meenangadi

KET College of Teacher Education, Ulliyeri

3 CUTEC Kavarathy,Lakshadweep

BOARD o

SL No Examination Centre

VikramSarabaiB.EdCollege,
1 Kaipamangalam, Trissur

2 Dr. Palpu Memorial SNDP Yogam
College of Education, Kodungallore

Date of Exam

03/10/2013
04/10/2013

07/10/2013
08/10/2013

19/10/2013 TO

23/10/2013

Date of Exam

03/10/2013
04/10/2013

07/10/2013
08/10/2013



CUTEC Nattika

4 Hindi Prachara Kendra College of
Teacher Education.Kodungallore

BOARD : XVII

SL

Examination Centre
No

! Mar Basselieous College of Teacher
Education, Sulthan Batheri

2 CUTEC Sulthan Batheri

CUTEC Kaniyampatta

4 CK Raghavan Memorial College of
Teacher Education, Pulpally

09/10/2013
10/10/2013

17/10/2013
18/10/2013

Date of Exam

03/10/2013
04/10/2013

09/10/2013
10/10/2013

17/10/2013
18/10/2013

21/10/2013
22/10/2013



BOARD : XVI

SL

NG Examination Centre Date of Exam
1 Govt. College of Teacher 03/10/2013
Education, Kozhikode 04/10/2013

KMCT College of Teacher 21/10/2013
2 Education, Chathamangalam 22/10/2013

SN College of Teacher 09/10/2013
Education, Chelannur 10/10/2013

AWH College of Education ~ 17/10/2013

Feroke 18/10/2013
BOARD : XV
SL No Examination Centre Date of Exam
Bavan’s Ramakrishna Institute of Teacher 07/10/2013
1 Education, Ramanattukara 08/10/2013
cics, College of Teacher Education, 09/10/2013

Mathara 10/10/2013



CUTEC Calicut

Providence College of Teacher Education
4 For Women, Malaparambu

BOARD : XIV

SL No Examination Centre

Devaki Amma Memorial College of
Teacher Education, Chelembra

Farook B.Ed College, Kottakkal

Moulana College of Teacher Education,
3 Koottayi

Bafaki Yatheemkhana BEd Training
4 College, Kalpakancheri

BOARD : XM

SL No Examination Centre

MI Training College Ponnani

Markaz Training College, Athavanad

17/10/2013
18/10/2013
21/10/2013
22/10/2013

Date of Exam

07/10/2013
08/10/2013

09/10/2013
10/10/2013
17/10/2013
18/10/2013
21/10/2013
22/10/2013

Date of Exam

03/10/2013
04/10/2013
07/10/2013
08/10/2013



09/10/2013
Mahajubilee Training College, Mullorkara

; 10/10/2013
21/10/2013
Salaffiya Training College, Karinganad
22/10/2013
BOARD : X1
SL No Examination Centre Date of Exam
07/10/2013 To
1 Farook Training College, Calicut
11/10/2013
Darul Uloom Teacher Education College, 21/10/2013
2 Vazhakkad 22/10/2013
BOARD : Xl
SL No Examination Centre Date of Exam
. Sullamussallam College of Teacher 07/10/2013
Education, Areacode 08/10/2013
09/10/2013
2 EMEA Training College, Kondotty
10/10/2013
17/10/2013

Majma’a Training College, Kavannur
18/10/2013



SSM College of Teacher Education,

4 Mukkam

BOARD ' X

SL Examination Centre

No

. CUTEC Malappuram
MCT Training College,

2 Melmuri

Kappungal Saithalavi Haji
Memorial Training College,
3 Edathanattukara

KPPM College of Teacher
4 Education, Anakkayam

4
Board D IX

SL No Examination Centre

Date of Exam

03/10/2013
04/10/2013
07/10/2013
08/10/2013

09/10/2013
10/10/2013

17/10/2013
18/10/2013

Sri Vivekananda College of Teacher

Education, Palemmad

21/10/2013
22/10/2013

Date of Exam

07/10/2013
08/10/2013



Jamia Nadwiya Training College,
Edavanna

CUTEC Manjeri

Kunjathumma Memorial College of
Teacher Education,Valillapuzha

BOARD : VI

Examination Centre

Sree Swami Vivekananda Centre of
Teacher Education, Mayilumppuram

SN College of Teacher Education,
Kottappuram

Arafa Institute of Teacher Education,
Attore

Sree Vivekananda Teacher Education
Centre, Akkikavu

BOARD : VII

SL No Examination Centre

09/10/2013
10/10/2013

17/10/2013

18/10/2013

21/10/2013
22/10/2013

Date of Exam

03/10/2013
04/10/2013

07/10/2013
08/10/2013

09/10/2013

10/10/2013

17/10/2013
18/10/2013

Date of Exam



SL
No

Bharatiya Vidya Nikethan College of
Teacher Education, Kallekkad

BSS BE.d Training College, Alathur

Ezhuthachan Training College,

Mannapra

ISS College of Teacher Education,

Perinthalmanna

BOARD VI

Examination Centre

Sneha College of Teacher
Education, Attayampathy

Holy Family College of
Education for Women
Koduvayur

Date of Exam

07/10/2013
08/10/2013

09/10/2013
10/10/2013

03/10/2013
04/10/2013

07/10/2013
08/10/2013

09/10/2013
10/10/2013

17/10/2013
18/10/2013



17/10/2013
CUTEC Koduvayur
3 18/10/2013

Indu Memorial Teacher Training 21/10/2013

4 Centre , Kuzhalmannam 22/10/2013
BOARD 'V
SL —
No Examination Centre Date of Exam
11
Ideal Training College 09/10/2013
Cherpullassery 10/10/2013
, NSS Training College, 21/10/2013 1o
Ottappaalam 26/10/2013
BOARD o AV
SL No Examination Centre Date of Exam
Mar Osthaseous Training College, 03/10/2013

1 Perumpilavu 04/10/2013



IES Training College. Chittilapally

Ansar Training College for Women,
Perumpilavu

St. Joseph Training College -
4 Pavaratty

BOARD a1l

SL No Examination Centre

IASE, Trissur

CUTEC Valappad

JPE Training College, Koorkancheri

Navajyothi College of Teacher Education,
Olarikkara

07/10/2013
08/10/2013

09/10/2013
10/10/2013

17/10/2013
18/10/2013

Date of Exam

03/10/2013
04/10/2013

07/10/2013
08/10/2013

09/10/2013
10/10/2013

17/10/2013
18/10/2013



BOARD al

SL No Examination Centre Date of Exam
Namboothiris College of Teacher 03/10/2013
L Education 04/10/2013
_ 07/10/2013
, CUTEC Aranattukara, Trissur
08/10/2013
09/10/2013
3 Euphrasia Training College, Iringalakuda
10/10/2013
17/10/2013
Jesus Training College, Mala
4 18/10/2013
BOARD : XX
SL No Examination Centre Date of Exam
TIM, Training College, Nadapuram
03/10/2013
1
04/10/2013
CUTEC Vadakara 07/10/2013
, 08/10/2013
3 Meppayur Salafi College of Teacher 09/10/2013

Education 10/10/2013



Mercy College of Teacher Education,

17/10/2013
4 Vadakara
18/10/2013
BOARD : XIX
SL No Examination Centre Date of Exam
_ 07/10/2013
. CUTEC Chakkittappara
08/10/2013
KMO College of Teacher Education, 09/10/2013
2 Koduvally 10/10/2013
Mother Teresa Training College, 17/10/2013
3 Perambra 18/10/2013
Oriental College of Teacher Education, 21/10/2013
4 Balusseri 22/10/2013

Sa/-

Deputy Registrar Il - EPR






