UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

Schedule of B.Ed Practical Examination October 2013

BOARD : XVIII

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
1	St: Gregorios Teacher Training College,Meenangadi	03/10/2013 04/10/2013
2	KET College of Teacher Education, Ulliyeri	07/10/2013 08/10/2013
3	CUTEC Kavarathy,Lakshadweep	19/10/2013 TO 23/10/2013
В	OARD : I	
SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
1	VikramSarabaiB.EdCollege, Kaipamangalam, Trissur	03/10/2013 04/10/2013
2	Dr. Palpu Memorial SNDP Yogam College of Education, Kodungallore	07/10/2013 08/10/2013

3	CUTEC Nattika	09/10/2013 10/10/2013
4	Hindi Prachara Kendra College of Teacher Education.Kodungallore	17/10/2013 18/10/2013

BOARD : XVII

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
1	Mar Basselieous College of Teacher Education, Sulthan Batheri	03/10/2013 04/10/2013
2	CUTEC Sulthan Batheri	09/10/2013 10/10/2013
3	CUTEC Kaniyampatta	17/10/2013 18/10/2013
4	CK Raghavan Memorial College of Teacher Education, Pulpally	21/10/2013 22/10/2013

BOARD : XVI

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
1	Govt. College of Teacher Education, Kozhikode	03/10/2013 04/10/2013
2	KMCT College of Teacher Education, Chathamangalam	21/10/2013 22/10/2013
3	SN College of Teacher Education, Chelannur	09/10/2013 10/10/2013
4	AWH College of Education Feroke	17/10/2013 18/10/2013

BOARD : XV

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
	Bavan's Ramakrishna Institute of Teacher	07/10/2013
1	Education, Ramanattukara	08/10/2013
2	CICS, College of Teacher Education,	09/10/2013
	Mathara	10/10/2013

	CUTEC Caliout	17/10/2013
3	CUTEC Calicut	18/10/2013
	Providence College of Teacher Education	21/10/2013
4	For Women, Malaparambu	22/10/2013

BOARD : XIV

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
1	Devaki Amma Memorial College of Teacher Education, Chelembra	07/10/2013 08/10/2013
2	Farook B.Ed College, Kottakkal	09/10/2013 10/10/2013
3	Moulana College of Teacher Education, Koottayi	17/10/2013 18/10/2013
4	Bafaki Yatheemkhana BEd Training College, Kalpakancheri	21/10/2013 22/10/2013

BOARD : XIII

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
1	MI Training College Ponnani	03/10/2013
		04/10/2013
	Markaz Training College, Athavanad	07/10/2013
2		08/10/2013

	Mahajubilee Training College, Mullorkara	09/10/2013
3		10/10/2013
	Salaffiya Training College, Karinganad	21/10/2013
4	Salamya Trammig Conege, Karmganau	22/10/2013

BOARD : XII

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
1	Farook Training College, Calicut	07/10/2013 To
		11/10/2013
	Darul Uloom Teacher Education College,	21/10/2013
2	Vazhakkad	22/10/2013

BOARD : XI

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
1	Sullamussallam College of Teacher Education, Areacode	07/10/2013 08/10/2013
2	EMEA Training College, Kondotty	09/10/2013 10/10/2013
3	Majma'a Training College, Kavannur	17/10/2013 18/10/2013

SSM College of Teacher Education, 21/10/2013

Mukkam 22/10/2013

BOARD : X

4

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
	CUTEC Molonnurom	03/10/2013
1	CUTEC Malappuram	04/10/2013
	MCT Training College,	07/10/2013
2	Melmuri	08/10/2013
	Kappungal Saithalavi Haji	09/10/2013
3	Memorial Training College, Edathanattukara	10/10/2013
	KPPM College of Teacher	17/10/2013
4	Education, Anakkayam	18/10/2013

4

Board : IX

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
1	Sri Vivekananda College of Teacher	07/10/2013
1	Education, Palemmad	08/10/2013

2	Jamia Nadwiya Training College, Edavanna	09/10/2013 10/10/2013
3	CUTEC Manjeri	17/10/2013 18/10/2013
4	Kunjathumma Memorial College of Teacher Education, Valillapuzha	21/10/2013 22/10/2013
В	OARD : VIII	
SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
1	Sree Swami Vivekananda Centre of	03/10/2013
1	Teacher Education, Mayilumppuram	04/10/2013
2	Teacher Education, Mayilumppuram SN College of Teacher Education, Kottappuram	
	SN College of Teacher Education,	04/10/2013

BOARD : VII

SL No Examination Centre Date of Exam

1	Bharatiya Vidya Nikethan College of Teacher Education, Kallekkad	03/10/2013 04/10/2013
2	BSS BE.d Training College, Alathur	07/10/2013 08/10/2013
3	Ezhuthachan Training College, Mannapra	09/10/2013 10/10/2013
4	ISS College of Teacher Education, Perinthalmanna	17/10/2013 18/10/2013

5

BOARD : VI

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
	Sneha College of Teacher	07/10/2013
1	Education, Attayampathy	08/10/2013
	Holy Family College of Education for Women	09/10/2013
2	Koduvayur	10/10/2013

	CUTEC Voduvovur	17/10/2013
3	CUTEC Koduvayur	18/10/2013

Indu Memorial Teacher Training 21/10/2013
4 Centre , Kuzhalmannam 22/10/2013

BOARD : V

SL

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
11	Ideal Training College	09/10/2013
	Cherpullassery	10/10/2013
2.	NSS Training College,	21/10/2013 to
2	Ottappaalam	26/10/2013

BOARD : IV

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
	Mar Osthaseous Training College,	03/10/2013
1	Perumpilavu	04/10/2013

	IES Training College. Chittilapally	07/10/2013
2	ills Training Conege. Cintinapany	08/10/2013
	Ansar Training College for Women,	09/10/2013
3	Perumpilavu	10/10/2013
	St. Joseph Training College -	17/10/2013
4	Pavaratty	18/10/2013

BOARD : III

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
	IACE T	03/10/2013
1	IASE, Trissur	04/10/2013
	CUTECALI	07/10/2013
2	CUTEC Valappad	08/10/2013
	JPE Training College, Koorkancheri	09/10/2013
3		10/10/2013
		17/10/2012
4	Navajyothi College of Teacher Education,	17/10/2013
	Olarikkara	18/10/2013

BOARD : II

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
	Namboothiris College of Teacher	03/10/2013
1	Education	04/10/2013
	CUTEC Aranattukara, Trissur	07/10/2013
2		08/10/2013
3	Euphrasia Training College, Iringalakuda	09/10/2013
		10/10/2013
4	Jesus Training College, Mala	17/10/2013
		18/10/2013

BOARD : XX

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
1	TIM, Training College, Nadapuram	03/10/2013
		04/10/2013
	CUTEC Vadakara	07/10/2013
2		08/10/2013
3	Meppayur Salafi College of Teacher Education	09/10/2013 10/10/2013

	Mercy College of Teacher Education,	17/10/2013
4	Vadakara	17/10/2015
		18/10/2013

BOARD : XIX

SL No	Examination Centre	Date of Exam
1	CUTEC Chakkittappara	07/10/2013
		08/10/2013
2	KMO College of Teacher Education, Koduvally	09/10/2013
		10/10/2013
	Mother Teresa Training College,	17/10/2013
3	Perambra	18/10/2013
	Oriental College of Teacher Education, Balusseri	21/10/2013
4		22/10/2013

Sd/-

Deputy Registrar III - EPR